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’ H Region ‘ HERE ‘ UNEYS={e:) ‘
1 Monaco 90 339
2 Netherlands 5,069 3,311
3 France 13,409 4,684
4 CzechRepublic 3,590 2,842
5 Luxembourg 639 786
6 | Belgium 3,537 2,947
7 Germany 47,207 1,732
8 Gaza 111 13,355
9 Slovakia 1,336 4,094
10 || Switzerland 4,776 1,596
11 || Austria 4,386 1,873
12 || Denmark 2,332 2,365
13 || Japan 1,965 (1) 64,814
14 || Europe 124,907 4,003
15 || Great Britain 13,400 4,653

| * | Japan(2011.3.9) | 854 | 149,133 |
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EEE | %4 EXNESE

[ EEARMY | | [ |
I8 Aerialway 16 16
finZ= B fR Aerodrome 17 33
Jie g% Amenity 111 144
=Y Barrier 46 190
BE LR Boundary 14 | 204
ety Building 80 284
THE Craft 57 341
LS Emergency 20 361
B Geological 4 365
EPK Highway 90 || 455
S Histric 38 493
b LS D5 Landuse 34 527
YRS Leisure 40 567
E Man Made 51 618
HE Millitary 15| 633
H&Y Natural 41 || 674
HB Office 47 || 721
44 Places 33 754
B Power 23 777
YNPRP il Public Tranceport 5 782
7S] Railway 48 830
V—hk Route 27 857
)i Shop 166 || 1,023
AR—Y Sport 97 || 1,120
B Tourism 24 || 1,144
K3 Waterway 30 || 1,174

CENo T/ | .
En Addresses 19 || 1,193
IR Annotation 23 || 1,216
# R Name 13 || 1,229

| * | | &k 1,229 |
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—1H 41 0 0
—~TH 60 0 0
=TH 50 0 0
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TIRATITH=] 13 0 0
A7V = 63 2 2.941
Vo S=DBHDbYayEy T ALY (Gil) [ 96 ] 3 3.125
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ET | 552847 | 1561 CRAEARE SRR |
ERAFR name B /N A @S N
BRR loc-name INATN
addr:postcode | B S 9989580
EIBTEY/SHLN addr:province IR
DR addr:city W o
iy addr:quarter AR L
TH addrmeighbourhood 3
P addr:block-number 5
=H addr:housenumber 1
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ZFR loc-name BV U W FERN L
addr:postcode | EHFE S 9980112
FRIE UL addr:province IIpAL
BE addr:county BB
DELIES) addr:city = JIHy
K addr:quarter e
INF ) addr:neighbourhood MR
e addr:block-number 30
~H addr:housenumber 3
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* 3.3: KEPMERVFHT B ERD KX 7 —

B B K
IN— amenity | bar
IN—=RF 21— amenity | bbq
Cr =T amenity | biergarten
BIRIER A7 = amenity | cafe
fa K Ffr amenity | drinking-water
77 —ANT7—NRE amenity | fast-food
7—Rd—h amenity | fast-court
TA AT —AJE amenity | ice-cream
INT amenity | pub RO ME B D D B 7 IV 3 —IVIRGENE
(77 ART7—=REHD) VA KZ Y | amenity | restaurant LI NS S E TR & 7 % 1S
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